
 
FCS 2015 CALENDAR  

Brunswick Street 
 

 
 

Term 4 
 
 
First Day of Term        Tue 6 Oct  
Middlies & Reds Mystery Camp                    Wed-Fri 7-9 Oct 
School Play - Coll College – 1.30pm & 7pm                                          Fri 16th Oct 
Year 6 Lunch 12.30pm  – 1.45pm                                                               Sat 17th Oct 
Family Day at the Land 11am-3pm      Sun 25th Oct 
Movie Night - 7pm        Thu Oct 22 
Melbourne Uni Arts Day (depart school 8.30am)    Wed Oct 28 
Melbourne Cup Day Holiday          Mon-Tue 2-3 Nov  
Fete 1.30pm         Wed Nov 4 
Boys’ Mystery Camp                                   Mon-Fri 9 -13 Nov  
Bike Camp                      Wed-Fri 18-20 Nov  
Soiree at 3pm         Sun 15 Nov  
Thornbury Play - 7pm        Wed 25 Nov  
Teacher Revitalisation Day (Holiday)      Fri 27 Nov  
Year 6 and Parents Breakfast at 7am- Thornbury        Tue 1 Dec  
Future All Stars Camp           Wed-Fri 2-4 Dec 
Year 6 Camp            Wed-Fri 2-4 Dec 
Biggies Book Report - 10.30am - Fairfield Amphitheatre    Mon 7 Dec  
Concert @ 7pm- Hungarian Hall      Wed 9 Dec  
Last Day- start 10.30am & Kris Kringle @ 2pm    Thu 10 Dec  

     
 
 
 

People Before Things 
 


